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DIARY DATESmMmer Term 2021subject to change due unforeseen circumstances
We will also endeavour to keep you up to datevatw.standrewsbolton.co.akd through our Facebook page
Monday 17th May 2021 Year 5 trip Tatton Park
Friday 21st May 2021 Year 4 food technology day
Wednesday 26th May 2021 Parents Meeting for Reception 2021 intake
Friday 28th May 2021 School closes for half term break at 3:30pm
Monday 14th June 2021 School reopens
Y6 Stockport trip
Wednesday 16th June 2021 Class photographs
Friday 18th June 2021 A Midsummer Nights DreaimYoung Shakespeare Company for Y4,5,6
Monday 21st June 2021 Year 4 swimming each afternoon for the next 2 weeks
Thursday 24th June 2021 Governor meeting for Out of School Club tender applications.
Friday 25th June 2021 Y1 hearing tests
Monday 28th June 2021 End of School Year pupil progress assessments week
Wednesday 30th June 2021 Y6 Trip to Anderton Qutdoor Activity Centre
Monday 5th July 2021 Curriculum Catch Up Week
Reception 2021 intaRestay and play dates this week (Mon, Weds, Thurg)
Monday 12th July 2021 Assertive Mentoring Week begins
Thursday 15th July 2021 Year 6 production 2pm and 6pm
Friday 16th July 2021 Annual Report to parents sent out
Monday 19th July 2021 Celebration Evening class visits for parents
Tuesday 20th July 2021 Bouncy Day weather permitting
Thursday 22nd July 2021 <HDU /HDYHU:-V $VVHPEO\
Friday 23rd July 2021 <HDU /HDYHU:-V 6HUYLFH
School closes for the Summer Break at 1:30pm
Pl ease accesswww.rstvaenlls etwebaltt osri.sciot. ukur Facebook page] fo
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Could parents, carers and guardians please note the holiday patterns below with regard to booking holidays \
the academic years. We will continue to follow our Attendance Policy with any future holiday requests.

School Hol i day-2R&tlt ern 2020

SUMMER TERM [ 64 days]

School closes for FaitaMagm2021

Hal f Ter m: MondaVyM&8WFri da'futee 21

Hal f Term begi ns: Mo nda 14t h June 2021

Term ends: Frida9uR®9dschool closes at 1:30pm
School holi day2ZPattern 2021

AUTUMN TERM [ 72] days

Term begins: Wednesday 8th September 2021

School c¢closes for FkRaiflayee@tnd October 2021

Hal f Ter m: Mondai@@ﬁob%widébcﬂ@ber 2021

Schooedpenes: Monday 1st November 2021

Term ends: Wednesday 22nd December 2021

SPRI NG TERM [56 days]

Term begins: Thur stthgnéary 2022

School <c¢closes for ﬁalﬁégemmuary 2022

Hal f Term: Monda$YFapr uBriydad'febBuary 2022

Schoodpernes: MondayFeHruary 2022

Term ends: Friddaprlil 2022

SUMMER TERM [62 days]

Term begins: Wednesday 20th April 2022

%DQN +ROLGD\ ORQGD\ QG 0D\ 6FKRRO &0ORVHG

School c¢closes for FRalflaye2mth May 2022

Hal f Ter m: Monday 30Fhi May 210@2June

Half Term begins: Monday 6th June 2022

Term ends: Friday 22nd July 2022

Total : 1ROt dayes .day still needs allocating as an extra B



